
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Plan 6 days? Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/25/07
2 Planning Meeting 1 day? Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/18/07
3 Draft Development Plan 6 days Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/25/07 2SS
4 Approve Development Plan 0 days Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/18/07 2FF,3SS
5 Draft Goals 17 days Fri 4/27/07 Mon 5/21/07
6 Approve Goals 0 days Mon 5/21/07 Mon 5/21/07 5FF,1FF
7 Project Design 37 days Tue 5/22/07 Wed 7/11/07 6
8 Task Analysis 12 days Tue 5/22/07 Wed 6/6/07
9 Set Course Objectives 7 days Tue 5/22/07 Wed 5/30/07 8SS

10 Assessment Strategies 5 days Tue 5/22/07 Mon 5/28/07 9SS
11 Content Development 24 days Fri 6/8/07 Wed 7/11/07
12 Approve Objectives 0 days Tue 7/17/07 Tue 7/17/07 11,7FF
13 Project Development Planning 6 days Wed 7/18/07 Wed 7/25/07 7,12
14 Delineate Project Task 2 days Wed 7/18/07 Thu 7/19/07
15 Develop a Projected Workf 3 days Wed 7/18/07 Fri 7/20/07 14SS
16 Develop a Project Schedul 4 days Fri 7/20/07 Wed 7/25/07
17 Create Course Shell and Sectio 0 days Thu 7/26/07 Thu 7/26/07 13FF
18 Content Development 45 days Tue 7/31/07 Mon 10/1/07 17
19 Instructional Strategies 16 days Tue 7/31/07 Tue 8/21/07 8FF
20 Learning Activities 10 days Mon 8/6/07 Fri 8/17/07 8FF,19FF
21 Assessment Items 15 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 8/31/07 20FF
22 Content 15 days Mon 8/13/07 Fri 8/31/07 19SS,21FF
23 Approval For Content Plan 0 days Fri 8/31/07 Fri 8/31/07 22FF
24 Develop Instructor Guide 21 days Mon 9/3/07 Mon 10/1/07
25 Draft Date 21 days Mon 9/3/07 Mon 10/1/07
26 Approved 0 days Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07 25FF
27 Develop Student Guide/D 21 days Mon 9/3/07 Mon 10/1/07 24SS
28 Draft Date 21 days Mon 9/3/07 Mon 10/1/07 25SS,4FF,26FF
29 Approved 0 days Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07 26SS,28FF
30 Assessment Development 5 days Tue 9/25/07 Mon 10/1/07 29FF
31 Develop Instructional Mate 35 days Tue 8/14/07 Mon 10/1/07 22SS,30FF
32 Assessment Approved 0 days Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07 30,18FF,31FF
33 Formative Evaluation 5 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/8/07 32SS
34 Instructional materials 5 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/8/07
35 Student Course 5 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/8/07
36 Instructor Course 5 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/8/07 35FF
37 Assessment Materials 5 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/8/07 34SS,36FF
38 Awareness Materials Draft 20 days Tue 10/9/07 Mon 11/5/07
39 Awareness Materials Approved 0 days Mon 11/5/07 Mon 11/5/07 38FF,33

E-Learning Coordinator[50%],Instructional Designer 1[50%],Project Mana
Instructional Designer 1[50%],Project Mana
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

40 Test Run Course (Formative E 9 days Tue 11/6/07 Fri 11/16/07 39
41 One-to-one Evaluation 9 days Tue 11/6/07 Fri 11/16/07
42 Small Group Evaluation 9 days Tue 11/6/07 Fri 11/16/07 41SS
43 Train the Trainers (Implementat 2 days Mon 11/19/07 Tue 11/20/07 40
44 Formative Evaluation/Data From 9 days Mon 11/19/07 Thu 11/29/07 43SS
45 Final Training Date 1 day Fri 11/30/07 Fri 11/30/07 44
46 Summative Evaluation 95 days Fri 12/7/07 Thu 4/17/08 45
47 Summative Report Written 6 days Fri 4/18/08 Fri 4/25/08 46
48 Summative Report Review 4 days Mon 4/28/08 Thu 5/1/08 47
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